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2019 North Island Champs

Detailed Results

Wellington

7.0.2.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 65.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 88.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 111.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Maddison Mills (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.5 22.50 106.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Hollie Craig (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 79.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 98.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Tessa Glynan (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 57.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 96.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Matilda Cansino (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 8.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 95.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0   28.0 28.00 75.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 96.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 116.00  Backward Lineup

Maddison Mills (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 68.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 90.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 111.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Tessa Glynan (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 87.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 108.50  Backward Lineup

Matilda Cansino (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

Hollie Craig (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 80.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Maddison Mills (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 88.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 111.50  Forward Lineup

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 89.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 110.00  Forward Lineup

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 85.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 109.00  Forward Lineup

Hollie Craig (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5   20.5 20.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 83.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 105.00  Forward Lineup

Tessa Glynan (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 82.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Matilda Cansino (2009) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 78.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 97.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 51.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 10.0   27.5 27.50 79.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 106.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 125.50  Forward Dive

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.5   25.5 25.50 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 92.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 115.50  Forward Dive

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 70.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 94.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 114.50  Forward Dive

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 68.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 88.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 110.00  Forward Dive

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 65.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 107.50  Forward Dive

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 64.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 85.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 85.00 1Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

20A 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 85.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 47.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 107.00  Backward Lineup

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 104.50  Backward Lineup

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 6

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 56.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 75.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 95.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 49.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 76.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 101.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 129.00  Backward Jump

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 95.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 121.50  Backward Jump

Luna Lopez (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club / Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 97.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 120.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 71.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 93.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 116.50  Backward Jump

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 92.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 116.00  Backward Jump

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 6

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 88.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 114.00  Backward Jump

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 111.00  Backward Jump

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 6.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 29.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 52.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 75.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 97.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Briar Futschek Ryan (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   20.5 20.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 63.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 85.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 109.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Mackenzie Mills (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 86.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 108.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Willa McIver (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 85.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 107.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mackenzie Mills (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 73.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 96.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 117.50  Backward Lineup

Briar Futschek Ryan (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 75.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 94.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 112.00  Backward Lineup

Willa McIver (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 91.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 18.50 109.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

Briar Futschek Ryan (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 102.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 123.00  Forward Lineup

Mackenzie Mills (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 90.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 115.50  Forward Lineup

Willa McIver (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 88.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 110.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 72.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 117.50  Forward Dive

Charlie Tull (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 67.50  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 113.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 70.50  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 91.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 110.00  Forward Dive

Freya Hawker (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 66.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 109.50  Forward Dive

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 5=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 61.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 83.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 103.50  Forward Dive

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 65.50  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 103.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 111.50  Backward Lineup

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 110.50  Backward Lineup

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 3

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 110.00  Backward Lineup

Charlie Tull (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 87.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 108.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 5

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 107.00  Backward Lineup

Freya Hawker (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 83.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 103.50  Backward Lineup

Francesca Savage (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 59.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 82.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

Tanner Costin (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 8

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 58.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 79.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 98.00  Backward Lineup

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 9

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 97.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Briar Futschek Ryan (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 75.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 100.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.0   28.0 28.00 128.00  Backward Jump

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10.0   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0   28.5 28.50 102.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 126.00  Backward Jump

Francesca Savage (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 96.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 123.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 97.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 122.50  Backward Jump

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 51.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 96.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 120.00  Backward Jump

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 116.00  Backward Jump

Charlie Tull (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 91.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 115.50  Backward Jump

Freya Hawker (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 88.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 113.00  Backward Jump

Willa McIver (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 9

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 87.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 111.00  Backward Jump

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 10

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 110.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 66.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 112.50  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 67.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 89.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 110.50  Forward Somersault

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 3=

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 65.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 87.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 108.00  Forward Somersault

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3=

101B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00 2Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 40.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 59.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 85.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 108.00  Forward Somersault

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 55.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 91.00  Forward Somersault

Luna Lopez (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club / Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 56.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 13.00 69.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 70.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.0 16.00 104.00  Back Dive

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 79.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 104.00  Back Dive

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 61.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

Luna Lopez (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club / Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 81.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 99.00  Back Dive

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 78.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 97.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 5m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 69.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 93.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 114.50  Backward Lineup

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 91.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 114.00  Backward Lineup

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 68.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 111.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 50.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 74.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 98.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 123.00  Forward Somersault

Alex Greenwood (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 66.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 89.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 115.00  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

Tanner Costin (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 89.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 113.50  Forward Somersault

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 63.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 105.00  Forward Somersault

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

101B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50 2Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 35.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 59.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 82.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward Somersault

Eleanor Berry (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 5=

101B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 82.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 103.50  Forward Somersault

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 58.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 79.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 100.00  Forward Somersault

Francesca Savage (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

101B 1 1.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 38.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 73.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 94.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 49.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 73.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 95.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 114.00  Back Dive

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2=

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 70.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 89.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 107.50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 87.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 107.50  Back Dive

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 65.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 106.00  Back Dive

Eleanor Berry (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 64.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 104.50  Back Dive

Alex Greenwood (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 64.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 85.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 103.00  Back Dive

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 17.50 76.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 98.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 50.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 72.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 95.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.5   24.5 24.50 119.50  Backward Lineup

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0   25.0 25.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 94.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 114.50  Backward Lineup

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 67.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 92.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 112.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Eleanor Berry (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 5

10A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 66.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

Jasmyn Stanley-Dwyer (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 107.00  Backward Lineup

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 7

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 106.00  Backward Lineup

Alex Greenwood (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 82.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 104.50  Backward Lineup

Josiah Kaushal (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 9

10A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 55.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 97.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 57.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 74.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 103.45  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 123.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 190.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 228.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Nicole Maddigan (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 54.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 79.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 105.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 133.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 163.55  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 189.80  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 215.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Georgia Fitzpatrick (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 47.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 75.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 104.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 126.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 141.75  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 172.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0   12.0 22.80 195.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 67.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 97.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 125.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 187.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 213.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 246.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Fitzpatrick (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 56.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 87.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 117.35  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 142.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 169.35  Back Somersault

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 199.95  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 237.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls NZ Age Gp Platform

Georgia Fitzpatrick (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 47.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 71.00  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 100.25  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 185.90  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Maggie Collis (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 64.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 96.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 130.65  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 171.35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 189.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 232.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 56.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 87.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 120.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 149.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 219.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 57.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 85.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 114.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 149.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 177.80  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 207.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 59.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 87.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 113.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 146.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 176.00  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 204.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Amelia Norris (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 51.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 21.00 72.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 101.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 30.60 132.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 167.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 199.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Keysha White (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 51.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 109.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 138.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   17.0 27.20 165.85  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 199.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 55.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 82.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 114.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 143.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 168.20  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 198.60  Inward Somersault

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 79.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 105.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 133.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 163.85  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 192.65  Reverse Somersault

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 9

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 50.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 80.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 111.40  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 25.60 137.00  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 163.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 192.20  Inward Somersault

Annabelle Gibson (2004) -- North Harbour Diving / North Harbour Diving 10

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 46.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 74.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 99.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 131.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 155.30  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 187.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 48.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 73.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 102.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 132.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 164.05  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 186.45  Reverse Somersault

Paige Hayward (2005) -- Waikato 12

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 48.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 74.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 97.85  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 154.45  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 185.65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 1m

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 13

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 55.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 80.15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 99.05  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 125.45  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 148.65  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 175.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 14

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 45.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 71.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 97.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 114.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 134.70  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 15.00 149.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls NZ Age Gp 3m

Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 55.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 87.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 123.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 158.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 196.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 230.80  Reverse Somersault

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 62.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 94.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 123.40  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 154.85  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 182.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 221.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabelle Gibson (2004) -- North Harbour Diving / North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 65.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 97.45  Reverse Dive

